

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G.SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5573/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 12/09/2006 in FA No.166/2000 & FA No.167/2000 & FA No.168/2000 of The NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

H.U.D.A.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KAMLESH KAURA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 10/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Process fee has to be filed within a week.

Issue notice at the earliest

List the matter on 22nd January, 2008.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar